

	SECTION 1: AUTHORIZED INSPECTION AGENCIES


This is the list of National Board In-Service Authorized Inspection Agencies
	MARYLAND IN-SERVICE AIA

	Locations are Main Offices.  Inspectors reside in Maryland



	American Boiler Inspection Service Inc.
	Insparisk, LLC

	7932 Peyton Forest Trail
	400 E Pratt Street

	Annandale, VA  22003-1560
	Baltimore, MD 21202

	Mark Anderson, President

	p-888-464-6772

	p- 804-364-8990
	f-888-510-8974

	f- 804-364-3767
	Robert Ognjenovic, VP Inspections Operations

	amerboiler@aol.com

	rognjenovic@insparisk.com

	
	www.insparisk.com

	
	

	RMF Engineering
	VSE Corporation, Global Division

	5520 Research Park Drive
	6348 Walker Lane

	Baltimore, MD 21228
	Alexandria, Virginia 22310

	Brian Wodka, PE
	Dan Cairns

	p- 410-576-0505
	Boiler Inspections Program Supervisor

	f- 410-385-0327
	p- 215-255-5511

	bwodka@rmf.com

	f- 703-329-4977

	www.rmf.com

	DOCairns@VSEcorp.com

	
	

	Atlantic Services, Inc

	MAC Inspection & Welding Agency, LLC

	P O Box 1009

	3138 Ebbtide Drive

	Bel Air, MD 21014
	Edgewood, MD 21040

	Judy Niehaus

	p- 410-676-9962

	p- 410-836-7716
	f- 410-676-9963

	f- 410-879-7355
	miwallc@gmail.com

	atlanticservices@verizon.net
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	SECTION 2: AUTHORIZED INSURANCE COMPANIES


	
EXISTING POLICIES ONLY – CONTACT YOUR BROKER FOR NEW ACCOUNTS

	Starr Indemnity & Liability Co.
	Arise Boiler Inspection and Insurance Co.

	Machinery Engineering
	Grand Bay I

	1601 Market St.
	7000 S Edgerton Road, Suite 100

	Suite 1800
	Brecksville, Ohio 44141

	Philadelphia, PA 19103
	To Schedule Inspections p- 1-800-989-7475

	Phone:  215-606-9123
	info@ariseinc.com

	Valerie White, Machinery Engineering Assistant
	www.ariseinc.com

	Valerie.white@companies.com
	

	
	

	Chubb and Son Insurance Company
	CNA Insurance Companies

	200 Saint Paul Place, Suite 2300
	184 Liberty Corner Road 4th Floor, Suite 402

	Baltimore, Maryland 21202

	Warren, NJ  07059

	Chris Hernandez
	Renee Henderson, Administrative Assistant

	Branch risk Engineering Services Manager
	p- 908-991-4532

	p- 410-659-6524
	f- 609-495-8896

	chhernandez@chubb.com

	renee.henderson@cna.com

	www.chubb.com
	www.cna.com

	
	

	The Cincinnati Insurance Companies
	Factory Mutual Insurance Company

	6200 S. Gilmore Road
	270 Central Avenue, P O Box 7500

	Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5141
	Johnston, Rhode Island 02919

	Suzi Morgan, Mgr., Support M&E Specialties Dept.
	To Schedule Inspection p- 1-800-264-3637

	suzi_morgan@cinfin.com 
	p- 1-800-343-7722  f- 401-275-3029 

	p- 513-870-2028
	Corporate: Philip Cole, AVP

	f- 513-881-8897
	Jurisdictional Services Manager  p- 781-255-4700

	Brett Johnson, Inspector
	Local: Washington Ops

	brett_johnson@cinfin.com 
	David Martinez, Operations Chief Inspector: 

	p- 410-618-7528
	p- 703-262-6311 david.martinez@fmglobal.com

	
	Mary Kalinich, Juris. Engineering Assistant 

	
	p- 703-262-6417 mary.kalinich@fmglobal.com

	
	www.fmglobal.com 

	
	

	The Hartford Steam Boiler Inspection
	The Hartford Steam Boiler Inspection

	and Insurance Company
	and Insurance Company of Connecticut


	One State Street, P O Box 5024
	One State Street, P O Box 229

	Hartford, Connecticut 06102-5024
	Hartford, Connecticut 06141-0299

	To Schedule Inspections p- 1-800-333-4677
	To Schedule Inspections p- 1-800-333-4677

	Brian W Moore, PE
	Ralph W Rockwood, Director, Global Quality

	Director – Legislative Affairs
	ralph_rockwood@hsbct.com

	p- 860-722-5657

	p- 630-955-5620

	f- 860-722-5530

	f- 630-955-5642

	brian_moore@hsb.com
	Authorized for Nuclear Inspections

	
	www.hsbglobalstandards.com

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
	National Union Fire Insurance

	Equipment Breakdown Division
	Company of Pittsburgh, PA

	20 Riverside Road
	3600 Route 66, 4th Floor

	Weston, Massachusetts 02493-2231
	Neptune, NJ 07754

	Inspections Hotline p- 877-526-0020

	William Tichansky

	LMEBinspections@libertymutual.com

	Vice President & National Engineer Manager

	www.libertymutual.com   

	Cell- 718-536-0647

	
	p- 732-922-7250

	
	william.tichansky@aig.com

	
	

	OneCIS America Insurance Company
	Travelers Risk Control Division

	3380 Chastain Meadow Parkway
	Boiler & Machinery

	Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
	1000 Windward Concourse, Suite 100

	Ed Belski, Director of Jurisdictional Services
	Alpharetta, Georgia 30022

	p- 770-499-4002
	To Schedule Inspections p- 1-800-425-4119

	edward.belski@us.bureauveritas.com 
	Chris Kent, 2nd Vice President Risk Control

	www.us.bureauveritas.com
	p- 860-277-5980

	Authorized for Nuclear Inspections
	f- 860-954-6277

	
	ckent@travelers.com

	
	www.travelers.com

	
	

	XL Insurance America, Inc
	Zurich Services Corporation

	5018 Bristol Industrial Way, Suite 203
	1400 American Lane

	Buford, Georgia 30518

	T-2, 3rd Floor

	Venus Newton,
	Schaumburg, Illinois 60196

	Senior Vice President

	To Schedule Inspections p- 1-800-562-5814

	p- 770-614-3111

	Marie Kondracki, Risk Engineering

	f- 770-614-3116
	p- 847-605-3670

	venus.newton@bpcllcga.com
	f- 847-706-2587

	
	marie_kondracki@zurich.com 

	
	www.zurichservices.com

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




